Accommodations Close to The Filson

Accommodation Address Phone # Website Rates Notes
C . 1022 S. 31 Street, [(502) 583-0408 | https://www .kentuckytourism.com/lo | $125-$215 | Beautifully restored historical
18811?01::2?2211;251(1% Louisville, KY 0 P uisville/placeg}lstay/bed— . buildinz;. All amenities,
40203 breakfasts/1888-historic-rocking- business travel friendly
horse-manor-bb
The Brown Hotel 335 W Broadway, (888) 888- http://www.brownhotel.com From $170 | A Louisville landmark since
Louisville, KY 5252 1923, The Brown is an iconic
40202 destination
Central Park Boutique Bed| 1353 S. 4 Street, (502) 644- http://www.centralparkbandb.com $140-$220 | Private bathrooms, fireplaces
& Breakfast Louisville, KY 1105 and high-speed internet.
40208 Breakfast served each
morning. Corporate and long-
term rates available upon
request.
The Columbine Bed & 1707 S 3" Street, (502) 635- http://www.thecolumbine.com $129-$179 Historic Bed and Breakfast
Breakfast Louisville, KY 5000 mansion in Old Louisville.
40208 Off-street parking
Courtyard by Marriott 100 S. 2" Street, (502) 562- http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/ | From $146
Louisville, KY 0200 sdfdt-courtyard-louisville-downtown/
40202
Crowne Plaza Louisville | 830 Phillips Lane, (502) 367- http://www.ihg.com/crowneplaza From $103 Two minutes from the
Airport Expo Center Louisville, KY 2251 Louisville International airport
40209
Days Inn by Wyndham | 2905 Fern Valley (502) 968- http://daysinn.com From $87
Louisville Airport, Fair, & Road, Louisville, 8124
Expo Center Kentucky 40213
Dupont Mansion Bed & | 1317 S. 4 Street, (502) 638- http://dupontmansion.com $169-$229 Offering overnight stays in a
Breakfast Louisville, KY 0045 beautifully restored Victorian
40208 mansion in historic Old
Louisville
Econo Lodge Downtown | 401 S. 2" Street, (502) 583- http://www.choicehotels.com/kentuck | From $80
Louisville, KY 2841 y/louisville/econo-lodge-hotels/ky149
40202
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Embassy Suites by Hilton | 501 S. 4 Street, (502) 813- | https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/sdfd From $153
Louisville Downtown Louisville, KY 3800 nes-embassy-suites-louisville-
40202 downtown/
Fairfield Inn & Suites 100 E. Jefferson (502) 569- http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/s| From $111
by Marriott Louisville Street, Louisville, 3553 dffs-fairfield-inn-and-suites-louisville-
Downtown KY 40202 downtown/
Hampton Inn Louisville 101 E. Jefferson (502) 585- https://www hilton.com/en/hotels/sdfd | From $133
Downtown Street, Louisville, 2200 thx-hampton-louisville-downtown/
KY 40202
Hilton Garden Inn 2735 Crittenden (502) 637-  |https://www hilton.com/en/hotels/sdfahgil From $140 | Located in the airport corridor
Louisville Airport Drive, Louisville, 2424 -hilton-garden-inn-louisville-airport/ with convenient access to 1-65
KY 40209 and I-264
with convenient access to 1-65
Hilton Garden Inn 350 W. Chestnut | (502) 584-  |https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/sdfah| From $133
Louisville Downtown Street, Louisville, 5175 gi-hilton-garden-inn-louisville-airport/
KY 40202
Inn at St. James Court 1440 Saint James (502) 883- No website available $148-$208 1890s Victorian mansion in
Court, Louisville, 3140 the heart of St. James Court
KY 40208 with a view of the iconic
Venus fountain
Louisville Bourbon Inn 1332 S. 4 Street, | (502) 813- http://www .louisvillebourboninn.com | $169-$239 Double Jacuzzis, private
Louisville, KY 1137 gardens. Spacious and unique
40208 with all modern conveniences.
Overlooks Central Park in
Historic Old Louisville
Old Louisville Fleur de | 1470 S. 3™ Street, (502) 715- No website available $149-8239 Renovated historic home in
Lis Bed & Breakfast Louisville, KY 0150 Old Louisville offers lodging
40208 and gourmet breakfast just
down the street from the
Quality Inn & Suites 311 E. Gaulbert (502) 638-  |http://www.choicehotels.com/kentuck  [From $90 Hotel near the University of
University/Airport Avenue, 6100 y/louisville/quality-inn-hotels/ky 109 Louisville
Louisville, KY
40208
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The Culbertson Mansion | 1432 S. 3™ Street, (502) 634- http://www.culbertsonmansion.us $139-$209 | Louisville’s most historic and
Historic Bed and Louisville, KY 3100 opulent mansion invites you to
Breakfast Inn 40208 relive the classic days of the
Kentucky Derby in tycoon
style
The Seelbach Hilton 500 S. 4™ Street, (502) 585- http://www.seelbachhilton.com From $164
Louisville Louisville, KY 3200
40202
Residence Inn by Marriott | 333 East Market (502) 589- http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/ | From $126
Louisville
Downtown Street, Louisville, 8998 sdfgi-residence-inn-louisville-

KY 40202

downtown/
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